Posicio

Trofeu Festa Major La Seu d'Urgell 2011

Codi

Nom

Homes cursa llarga

1

©CoOoO~NOUPA~,WN

10

15

CC0340

CC0057
CC0034
CC0006

CC0046
CC0053
CC0205
CCO0124
CCO0001
CCO0009
CC0262

Viceng Vilarrubla
Marc Puigsubira
Ferran Pubill
Marcel Sangenis
Julen Armendariz
Arnau Alvarez
Josep Botanch
Josep Roch

Nil Llardén
Mario Parodi
Bernat Irizar
Bernat Galceran
Josep Llardén
Joaquim Porté
Pol Macuri

Dones cursa llarga

1
2
3

CCO0115
CCO0092

Berta Morral
Laia Aubert
Martina Carmona

Homes cursa curta

[

©CoO~NOUPA~,WN

10

CCO0158
CCO0037
CCO0091
CCO0156
CC0320
CC0084
CCO0099
CCO0178
CCO0179
CC0102
CCO0085
CCO0089
CC0289

Oriol Llardén
Arnau Vidal
Roger Lépez
Euan Prieto
Pau Francino
Ricard Masal
Andrés Pefia
Genis Olm
Arnau Olm
Josep Antich
Josep Marsal
Alvaro Diez
Pol Riu

Jordi Bullé

Dones cursa curta

1

OO ~NOOPA~WN

e
N R O

CC0033
CCO0075
CC0083
CCO0182
CCO0055
CCO0122
CCo087
CC0301
CC0300
CCO0088
CCo0121
CCO0086

Ainoa Armendariz
Marie Perarnau
Paula Martinez
Laura Pellicer
Irene Francino
Mar Besses
Marta Guitard
Monica Doria
Claudia Doria
Silke Estock
Berta Besses
Eulalia Marsal

Club

CEFUC
CEFUC
CEFUC
Bellver
CEFUC
CEFUC
CEFUC
CEFUC
ANEC
PEC
ANEC
PEC
ANEC
ANEC
CENA

CEFUC
CENA
CEFUC

ANEC
CEFUC
CENA
CEPA
CEFUC
CENA
CENA
Bellver
Bellver
CENA
CENA
CENA
CENA
CENA

CEFUC
Nordic 66
CENA
Bellver
CEFUC
Bellver
CENA
CEFUC
CEFUC
CENA
Bellver
CENA

Temps

0:18:28
0:18:29
0:18:33
0:18:43
0:18:54
0:19:15
0:19:16
0:19:56
0:20:12
0:20:27
0:20:43
0:21:41
0:23:15
0:23:36
0:36:13

0:20:21
0:20:45
0:24:52

0:12:23
0:12:24
0:14:14
0:16:08
0:17:55
0:18:00
0:18:02
0:20:10
0:23:19
0:23:29
0:23:32
0:24:08
0:27:44
0:32:50

0:14:11
0:16:02
0:16:33
0:17:56
0:18:20
0:18:52
0:20:19
0:20:27
0:21:45
0:22:09
0:22:50
0:23:59

segons

1108
1109
1113
1123
1134
1155
1156
1196
1212
1227
1243
1301
1395
1416
2173

1221
1245
1492

743
744
854
968

1075

1080

1082

1210

1399

1409

1412

1448

1664

1970

851

962

993
1076
1100
1132
1219
1227
1305
1329
1370
1439

punts

1000,00
999,10
995,51
986,64
977,07
959,31
958,48
926,42
914,19
903,02
891,39
851,65
794,27
782,49
509,89

1000,00
980,72
818,36

250,00
249,66
217,51
191,89
172,79
171,99
171,67
153,51
132,77
131,83
131,55
128,28
111,63
94,29

250,00
221,15
214,25
197,72
193,41
187,94
174,53
173,39
163,03
160,08
155,29
147,85
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